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MILLSTONE AT BARNACK

WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY

STARTERS

NACHOS (V) £895 SOUP OF THE DAY (V)
NACHOS TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS .
JALAPENOS, GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, & CHICKEN SKEWER @
SALSALSA. SPICED CHICKEN SKEWERS SERVED WITH
KING PRAWN TEMPURA £10.00 MINT - YOGHURT SAUCE.
S :

VL g LS CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI

FUNGI CON CREAMA (v) £ 8.95 CRISPY SQUID RINGS SERVED WITH
PAN FRIED GOURMENT CAP WITH GARLIC SIDE SALAD & TARTARE SAUCE.
WHITE WINE SAUCE IN SOURDOUGH BREAD .

HUNTER’S SCHNITZEL

CRISPY FRIED PORK, PARSLEY NEW
POTATOES, PURPLE GLAZED, SPEARS, WITH
MUSHROOM RED WINE SAUCE.

BRAISED FEATHER BLADE OF BEEF
SLOW-COOKED BEEF WITH CREAMY MASH,
BUTTERED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, ROOT
VEGETABLES & RICH RED WINE JUS.
PAN-SEARED SALMON (P

BUTTERED NEW POTAOES, ASPARAGUS,
CHERRY TOMATO & CAPERS SAUCE.

PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST ()
ROASTED ROOT VEG, BROCCOLINI,
BALSAMIC ONION WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE.

CIDER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
TARTARE SAUCE & MUSHY PEAS.

PASTA ALLA GENOVESE (V)
AL DENTE PASTA TOSSED WITH BASIL PESTO,

NEW POTATOES, GREEN BEANS & CHEESE.
VENISON HAUNCH STEAK @)

WILD MUSHROOMS, ASPARAGUS,
ROOT VEG, &RED WINE SAUCE.
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£ 22.95 CHICKEN SUPREME A LA NOEL @) £ 22.95

V) %

£2295

#7795

£19.00

£16.95

£2395

TENDER CHICKEN SUPREME WITH FESTIVE
HERBS, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS, BUTTERED
VEGETABLES & CREAMY WHITE WINE SAUCE.

10,: RIB EYE STEAK @)
BUTTERED NEW POTATOES, GOURMET CAP,

BROCCOLINI, CAMPARI TOMATO WITH SAUCE

LAMB SHANK

SLOW-COOKED LAMB SHANK WITH MASH,
SPINACH, CARROTS & BRAISING JUS.
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

BREADED CHICKEN WITH TOMATO SAUCE
& CHEESE, SERVED WITH SALAD & FRIES.

GOAT CURRY @
SLOW-COOKED IN NEPALI SPICES,

RICH & FLAVORFUL. SERVED WITH RICE,
NAAN & POPPADOM.

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£39.95

£24.00

£22.00

SUSHI ROLLS

HOUSE SPECIALROLL (T)  £16.50
TEMPURA PRAWN ROLL, LETTUCE,
AVOCADO, CRUNCHY FLAKES,

UNAGI SAUCE & SWEET MAYO.

DRAGON ROLL (1) £17.50

SUSHI ROLL WITH TEMPURA PRAWN
& CUCUMBER, TOPPED WITH EEL,
TOBIKO & SERVED WITH SOY SAUCE.

BURGERS

MILLSTONE BURGER (1)
BEEF PATTY, BACON, BABY GEM ,

PICKLE ONIONS , TOMATO, GHERKINS
& CHEESE.

CHICKEN BURGER (7)
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST, BABY
GEM, TOMATO, GHERKINS, CHEESE
& MAYO.

12" PIZZA

SIMPLY SALAMI (T)
CURED NAPOLI SALAMI WITH
OREGANO TOMATO SAUCE & FIOR DI
LATTE MOZZARELLA.

CLASSIC MARGHERITA (™ £ 13.50
TOMATO SAUCE, FIOR DI LATTE
MOZZARELLA, FRESH BASIL LEAVES &

OLIVE OIL.

£14.50

SIZZLING HOT STONES

APXV VN NOTE* PRE-ORDER REQUIRED AT LEAST
ONE DAY IN ADVANCE

BEEF SIRLOIN / RIB-EYE
MARINATED IN OLIVE OIL, BUTTER-

SEARED SEASONAL VEGETABLES,
SERVED WITH CHIMICHURRI OR RED
JALAPENO SAUCE & NEW POTATOES.

£38.95

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA © £18.95
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN IN A SEAFOOD SELECTION £ 4295
CREAMY SPICED SAUCE, SERVED WITH RICE, MIXED SEAFOOD (XXXL PRAWN,
NAAN & POPPADOM. SALMON & TUNA) WITH SPICY
MAYO, SEAWEED SALAD, STEAMED
RICE & WASABI GINGER.
AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY

i ;
{ VEGETARIAN (¥) | VEGAN (V9 | GLUTEN FREE (GF) | MARKET PRICE (W) | TAKEAWAY (T) |
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PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. OUR KITCHEN HANDLES

ALLERGENS, SO WE CANNOT GUARANTEE DISHES ARE ALLERGEN-FREE. GAME MAY CONTAIN

SHOT, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

BBQ_CHICKEN PIZZA (7)

SMOKY BBQ BASE, MOZZARELLA,
SEARED CHICKEN, BALSAMIC ONIONS .

GONE TRUFFLIN’ (1)
MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE PASTE,
SMOKED SPECK, MUSHROOMS & FIOR
DI LATTE MOZZARELLA.

SIDES

MILLSTONE SPICED FRIES (*)
ONION RINGS (™
PARMESAN FRIES (1)
SEASONAL VEGETABLES (1)
MOZZARELLA STICKS (7)
GARLIC BREAD (@

SALAD OF THE DAY

A FEAST OF CELEBRATION, )
CRAFTED TO MAKE YOUR CHRISTMAS #

MEMORABLE.

£18.00

£17.00

£16.50

£16.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

£14.95



