## MILLSTONE AT BARNACK

## WHERE EVERY DISH TELLS A STORY

STARTERS				SUSHI ROLLS	BURGERS	
NACHOS (V) NACHOS TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEDDAR,	£ 8.95	<b>SOUP OF THE DAY </b> (V) PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.	£ 9.00	HOUSE SPECIAL ROLL (T) £ 16.50 TEMPURA PRAWN ROLL, LETTUCE,	Beef patty, bacon, baby gem ,	£ 18.00
Jalapeños, guacamole, sour cream, & salsalsa.		CHICKEN SKEWER ©F SPICED CHICKEN SKEWERS SERVED WITH	£ 10.00	avocado, crunchy flakes, unagi sauce & sweet mayo.	pickle onions , tomato, gherkins & cheese.	
KING PRAWN TEMPURA	£ 10.00	MINT - YOGHURT SAUCE.		DRAGON ROLL (T) £ 17.50	CHICKEN BURGER T	£ 17.00
SERVED WITH SPICY MAYO.  FUNGI CON CREAMA  PAN FRIED GOURMENT CAP WITH GARLIC	£ 8.95	CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI CRISPY SQUID RINGS SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD & TARTARE SAUCE.	£ 10.00	Sushi roll with tempura prawn & cucumber, topped with eel, tobiko & served with soy sauce.	Breaded chicken breast, baby Gem, tomato, gherkins, cheese & mayo.	
WHITE WINE SAUCE IN SOURDOUGH BREAD.				12" P	IZZA	
MAIN COURSES					PRO CHICKEN DIZZA (T)	61650
HUNTER'S SCHNITZEL  CRISPY FRIED PORK, PARSLEY NEW  POTATOES, PURPLE GLAZED, SPEARS, WITH  MUSHROOM RED WINE SAUCE.	£ 22.95	CHICKEN SUPRÊME À LA NOËL ©F TENDER CHICKEN SUPRÊME WITH FESTIVE HERBS, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS, BUTTERED		SIMPLY SALAMI (T) £ 14.50 CURED NAPOLI SALAMI WITH OREGANO TOMATO SAUCE & FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA.	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA (T) SMOKY BBQ BASE, MOZZARELLA, SEARED CHICKEN, BALSAMIC ONIONS	£ 16.50
BRAISED FEATHER BLADE OF BEEF SLOW-COOKED BEEF WITH CREAMY MASH, BUTTERED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, ROOT VEGETABLES & RICH RED WINE JUS.	£ 22.95	BUTTERED NEW POTATOES, GOURMET CAP, BROCCOLINI, CAMPARI TOMATO WITH SAUG	£ 39.95	CLASSIC MARGHERITA © T £ 13.50 Tomato sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, fresh basil leaves & olive oil.	GONE TRUFFLIN' T MUSHROOM & BLACK TRUFFLE PASTE, SMOKED SPECK, MUSHROOMS & FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA.	£ 16.50
PAN-SEARED SALMON GF	£ 22.95	LAMB SHANK SLOW-COOKED LAMB SHANK WITH MASH,	£ 24.00			
BUTTERED NEW POTAOES, ASPARAGUS, CHERRY TOMATO & CAPERS SAUCE.		SPINACH, CARROTS & BRAISING JUS.  CHICKEN PARMICIANA	£ 19.00	SIZZLING HOT STONES  NOTE* PRE-ORDER REQUIRED AT LEAST	SIDES	
PAN FRIED DUCK BREAST ©F ROASTED ROOT VEG, BROCCOLINI, BALSAMIC ONION WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE.	£ 22.95	Breaded chicken with tomato sauce & cheese, served with salad & fries.		ONE DAY IN ADVANCE	MILLSTONE SPICED FRIES ① ONION RINGS ①	£ 6.00 £ 6.50
CIDER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS TARTARE SAUCE & MUSHY PEAS.	£ 19.00	GOAT CURRY ① SLOW-COOKED IN NEPALI SPICES,	£ 22.00	BEEF SIRLOIN / RIB-EYE £ 38.95  MARINATED IN OLIVE OIL, BUTTER-	PARMESAN FRIES ① SEASONAL VEGETABLES ①	£ 6.50 £ 6.50
PASTA ALLA GENOVESE   AL DENTE PASTA TOSSED WITH BASIL PESTO,	£ 16.95	RICH & FLAVORFUL. SERVED WITH RICE, NAAN & POPPADOM.	£ 18.95	SEARED SEASONAL VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH CHIMICHURRI OR RED JALAPEÑO SAUCE & NEW POTATOES.	MOZZARELLA STICKS ① GARLIC BREAD ①	£ 6.50 £ 6.00
NEW POTATOES, GREEN BEANS & CHEESE.		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (T) GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN IN A	£ 10.77	SEAFOOD SELECTION £ 42.95		
VENISON HAUNCH STEAK @ WILD MUSHROOMS, ASPARAGUS,	£ 23.95	creamy spiced sauce, served with rice, naan & poppadom.		Mixed seafood (XXXL prawn, salmon & tuna) with spicy	SALAD OF THE DAY	£14.95
root veg, & red wine sauce.				MAYO, SEAWEED SALAD, STEAMED	SQ SVA/S	





## **AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY**

Vegetarian (v) | Vegan (vg) | Gluten free (GF) | market price (MP) | takeaway (T)

RICE & WASABI GINGER.

allergens, so we cannot guarantee dishes are allergen-free. Game may contain SHOT, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

A FEAST OF CELEBRATION, CRAFTED TO MAKE YOUR CHRISTMAS MEMORABLE.

